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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

14.—Exports of Canada to All Countries in quantities and values by classes of home 
produce in the five fiscal years 1909-1913.—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

II. Animals and their 
produce.—con. 

Animal products— 
Meats, viz.— 

Bacon lb. 
Beef " 
Hams " 
Mutton " 
Pork " 
Poultry, dressed 

or undressed — 
Game, dressed or| 

undressed 
Tongues lb. 
Canned " 
All other, n.e.s " 

Total meats 
Other animal 

products—j 
Bones cwt. 
Butter lb. 
Casein " 
Cheese " 
Eggs doz. 
Furs, dressed 
Furs, undressed 
Grease and grease 

scraps lb. 
Glue stock 
Hair 
Hides and skins, 

other than fur 
Horns and hoofs 
Honey lb. 
Lard " 
Milk and cream, 

condensed " 
Milk and cream, 

fresh gal. 
Oils, Neat's foot 

and other. — " 
Sausage casings 
Sheep pelts NO. 
Tallow lb. 
Wool " 
All other 
Total other animal 

products 

QUANTITIES. 

1909. 

III. Fisheries produce. 
Codfish, including) 
haddock, ling and 
pollock, fresh., lb. 

Codfish.dry salted cwt] 

1910. 

72,173,388 
1,571,585 
3,288,189 

39,030 
573,691 

45,310 
1,654,580 
8,008,087 

106,042 
6,326,355 

164,907,139 
552,850 

3,168,746) 

11,390 
357,447 

1,275,163 

950 

38,594 
543,281 

1,080,824| 

187,144! 
682,953 

1911. 

45,576,883 
1,318,397 
3,260,806 

70,232 
598,981 

2,487 
1,696,718 
8,145,080 

73,006 
4,615,380 

180,859,886 
160,650 

2,282,442| 

5,657 
1,483,280 

6,916,283 

2,150 

133,515 
314,884 

2,320,746 

375,758 
775,140 

56,068,607 
974,411 

3,805,918 
17,865 

417,577 

23,435 
418,745 

2,482,183 

58,682 
3,142,682 

181,895,724 
92,164 

1,254,183, 

6,284 
179,159 

6,584,828 

1,881,923 

36,684 

52,401 
29,6131 

1,196,924 

1912. 

585,951 
773,401| 

1913. 

58,979,963 
948,771 

3,124,595 
49,107 

434,480 

11,026 
238,4031 

11,263,905 

40,099 
8,844,402 
1,021,197 

163,450,684 
203,231 

2,152,044) 

3,878 
199,004 

4,389,350 

894,037 

131,277 

40,007 
1,617,985 
747,336 

36,212,190 
1,570,979 
2,476,654 

45,914 
521,533 

6,098 
254,937 

3,126,799 

44,085 
828,323 
349,865 

155,216,392 
147,419 

4,302,192 

5,027 
46,638 

335,849 

828,299 

194,525 

43,075 
1,995,433 
976,606 

1,282,970 
658,624 

309,367 
705,246 


