## TRADE AND COMMERCE.

14.—Exports of Canada to All Countries in quantities and values by classes of home produce in the five fiscal years 1909-1913.—con.

Principal articles by classes.	QUANTITIES.				
	1909.	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.
II. Animals and their produce.—con.					
Animal products— Meats, viz.—					
Bacon lb.	72,173,388		56,068,607	58,979,963	36,212,190
$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	1,571,585 3,288,189	1,318,397	974,411	948,771	1,570,979
Mutton "	39,030	3,260,806 70,232	3,805,918 17,865	3,124,595 49,107	
Pork "	573,691	598,981	417,577	434,480	
Poultry, dressed or undressed	_	_	_		
Game, dressed or	_	. –	_	_	_
undressed	-		-		
$\begin{array}{cccc} \text{Tongues}\text{lb.} \\ \text{Canned} & \end{array}$	45,310 1,654,580	2,487 $1,696,718$	23,435 $418,745$	11,026 $238,403$	6,098 $254,937$
All other, n.e.s "	8,008,087	8,145,080		11,263,905	
Total meats	-		-	-	· · · –
Other animal products—					
Bonescwt.	106,042	73,006	58,682	40,099	44,085
Butterlb.	6,326,355	4,615,380	3,142,682	8,844,402	828,323
Casein" Cheese"	164,907,139	180,859,886	181,895,724	1,021,197 163,450,684	349,865 155,216,392
Eggsdoz.	552,850	160,650	92,164	203,231	147,419
Furs, dressed Furs, undressed	_		_		-
Grease and grease			_	-	_
scrapslb.	3,168,746	2,282,442	1,254,183	2,152,044	4,302,192
Glue stock Hair	_	_	_	-	_
Hides and skins,					_
other than fur	- (	- (	- [	-	-
Horns and hoofslb.	11,390	5,657	6,284	3,878	5,027
Lard"	357,447	1,483,280	179,159	199,004	46,638
Milk and cream,	1 075 169	6 016 009	6 E01 000	# 200 aso	
condensed " Milk and cream,	1,275,163	6,916,283	6,584,828	4,389,350	335,849
fresh gal.	-	-	1,881,923	894,037	828,299
Oils, Neat's foot	950	2,150	36,684	121 977	104 595
and other " Sausage casings	<u> </u>	2,130	. 50,001	131,277	194,525 -
Sheep pelts No.	38,594	133,515	52,401	40,007	43,075
Tallowlb.	543,281 $1,080,824$	314,884 $2,320,746$	29,613 $1,196,924$	1,617,985 747,336	1,995,433 976,606
All other	-	2,020,110	- 1,100,021	- 11,550	-
Total other animal					
products	-	-	-	-	-
III. Fisheries produce.					
Codfish, including					
haddock, ling and pollock, fresh lb.	187,144	375,758	585,951	1,282,970	309,367
Codfish, dry salted cwt	682,953	775,140	773,401	658,624	705,246